Account #:	
Subscriber:	
JIST	

Institutional Agreement for Digital Library Access to the Journal of Imaging Science and Technology Society for Imaging Science and Technology (IS&T) IS&T Account

This Agreement between the institution identified below and IS&T grants the Subscriber and Authorized users at the Subscriber's institution the right to access online versions of the *Journal of Imaging Science and Technology* (JIST) subject to the terms and conditions set forth in this agreement. The agreement becomes effective on receipt by IS&T of the Agreement signed by an authorized agent of the Subscriber and remains in effect as long as the subscriber maintains a current subscription.

Contact:	Telephone:
Address:	Fax:
	E-mail:

The IS&T Digital library consists of the electronic versions of the *Journal of Imaging Science and Technology (JIST) and the conference proceedings.* The span of material available online begins with issues published in dates indicated below, and Authorized Subscribers have access to all volumes and issues during the period of their subscription.

• Journal of Imaging Science and Technology (Jan.. 2006present)

License

IS&T grants to the Subscriber and Authorized Users at the Subscriber's institution online access to it's the Journal of Imaging Science and Technology in IS&T's Digital Library. For purposes of this Agreement, Authorized Users means only the employees, faculty, staff, and students affiliated with the Subscriber, and persons with legal access to the library's collections and facilities on-site.

Permitted use by the Subscriber includes:

- Online access to JIST in the digital library
- Download, save, or print text, search results, or other information for private use or research
- Use of brief quotations from online text with customary acknowledgment of the source
- Copy and transmit content in non-systematic scholarly exchanges of information

Altering, recompiling, systematic copying, reselling, redistributing, publishing or republishing (beyond the brief quotations allowed above) of any journal or proceedings text, output, or search results is prohibited. IS&T online journals and proceedings are subject to all applicable copyright, database protection, and other rights of the stated owner and publisher under the laws of the United States and other countries.

Copyright notices may not be removed, obscured, or modified in any way.

Post-cancellation access for the issues published during the period of your subscription are available through Portico.org.

I have read and agree to adhere to and abide by the terms and conditions stated here, and I certify that I am authorized to sign this Agreement on behalf of the Subscribing Institution.

Name: _____

Signature: _____

Title: _____

Date:

Please mail the completed and signed Agreement to:

IS&T-Society for Imaging Science and Technology ATTN: Subscriptions 7003 Kilworth Lane Springfield, VA 22151

E-mail: subscriptions@imaging.org Telephone: 703/642-9090 extension 101 Fax: 703/642-9094

Questions concerning this Agreement of any changes to it may be directed to Donna Smith. E-mail subscriptions@imaging.org

Note: The IS&T Digital Library is part of the IngentaConnect Publishing Service and are administered on behalf of IS&T by Publishing Technology plc